
Readers’ Rota – 27th November 2023 to 25th February 2024  

 

Mass 1st Reader 2nd Reader 

Mon 27th Nov 9 am Michaela Mouquet  

Wed 29th Nov 9 am Veronica  Castillo-
Guevara  

 

Thu 30th Nov 9 am Cathy Francis  

Fri 1st   Dec 9 am Sr Helen  

Sat 2nd    Dec 6 30 pm Paul Plane Pearl Sebastian 

Sun 3rd Dec  9 30 am Augusta Joseph Richard Sharman 

Sun 3rd  Dec  11 30 am Crispin Acton Meranda Chan 

Sun 3rd  Dec  6 30 pm Aine Burke Colin Gourley 

 

 

Mass 1st Reader 2nd Reader 

Mon 4th Dec 9 am Michaela Mouquet  

Wed 6th Dec 9 am Veronica  Castillo-
Guevara  

 

Thu 7th Dec 9 am Sr Imelda ------ 

Fri 8th Dec 9 am 
Immaculate Conception  

Cathy Francis Paul Godin 

Sat 9th Dec 6 30 pm Caroline Harrison Jean Bermudez 

Sun  10th Dec  9 30 am John McElwaine Sarah Robin 

Sun 10th  Dec 11 30 am Paul Godin Kim Morris 

Sun 10th Dec 6 30 pm Margaret Warren Antonia Doggett 

 

 

Mass 1st Reader 2nd Reader 

Mon 11th Dec 9  am Michaela Mouquet ----------- 

Wed 13th Dec 9 am Veronica  Castillo-
Guevara  

---------- 

Thu 14th  Dec 9 am Cathy Francis ----------- 

Fri 15th Dec 9 am Sr Helen ----------- 

Sat 16th   Dec 6 30 pm Michael Reynolds Veronica Castillo-Guevara 

Sun 17th  Dec 9 30 am Samantha Mauger Donna Tooth 

Sun 17th Dec 11 30 am Derek Kelly Sylma Laviniere 

Sun 17th Dec  6 30 pm Ann Wells Sr Helen 

 

 

A rota for the period between 18th December and 1st January will be scheduled 

separately  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mass 1st Reader 2nd Reader 

Wed 3rd  Jan 9 am Veronica  Castillo-
Guevara  

---------- 

Thu 4th Jan 9 am Sr Imelda ---------- 

Fri 5th Jan 9 am  Cathy Francis ---------- 

Sat  6th Jan 6 30 pm 
Epiphany 

Theresa Harrison Paul Plane 

Sun 7th Jan 9 30 am Andrew Burns Sheila Hirachand 

Sun 7th Jan 11 30 am Michael Smith Hilary Jeffers 

Sun 7th Jan 6 30 pm Clare Losty Mark Lonergan 

 

  

Mass 1st Reader 2nd Reader 

Mon 8th Jan  9 am Michaela Mouquet ----------- 

Wed 10th Jan 9 am Veronica  Castillo-
Guevara 

---------- 

Thu 11th Jan 9 am Cathy Francis ---------- 

Fri 12th Jan am  Sr Helen ----------- 

Sat 13th Jan 6 30 pm Margaret Monahan Michael Reynolds 

Sun 14th Jan 9 30 am Sarah Robin  Augusta Joseph  

Sun 14th Jan 11 30 am Audrey Castelino Fiona Christison 

Sun 14th Jan 6 30 pm Linda Houghton Ann Wells 

 

 

Mass 1st Reader 2nd Reader 

Mon 15th Jan 9 am Michaela Mouquet ----------- 

Wed 17th Jan 9 am Veronica  Castillo-
Guevara 

---------- 

Thu 18th Jan 9 am Sr Imelda ---------- 

Fri 19th Jan 9 am  Cathy Francis ----------- 

Sat 20th   Jan 6 30 pm Jean Bermudez Veronica Castillo-Guevara 

Sun 21st   Jan 9 30 am Richard Sharman Jane Herald 

Sun 21st   Jan11 30 am Julius Nkafu Michael Smith 

Sun 21st   Jan 6 30 pm Colin Gourley  Aine Burke 

 

 

Mass 1st Reader 2nd Reader 

Mon 22nd   Jan 9 am Michaela Mouquet ----------- 

Wed 24th  Jan 9 am Veronica  Castillo-
Guevara 

---------- 

Thu 25th  Jan 9 am Cathy Francis ---------- 

Fri 26th  Jan 9 am  Sr Helen ----------- 

Sat 27th Jan 6 30 pm Pearl Sebastian Caroline Harrison 

Sun 28th Jan 9 30 am Jennie Gumbrell Sheila Hirachand  

Sun 28th Jan  11 30 am Judith Smith Crispin Acton 

Sun 28th Jan 6 30 pm Michaela Mouquet Philippe Freund 

 

 



Mass 1st Reader 2nd Reader 

Mon 29th  Jan 9 am Michaela Mouquet ----------- 

Wed 31st  Jan 9 am Veronica  Castillo-
Guevara 

---------- 

Thu 1st Feb 9 am Sr Imelda  

Fri 2nd  Feb 9 am  
Presentation of the Lord  

Cathy Francis --------- 

Sat 3rd Feb 6 30 pm Paul Plane Jean Bermudez 

Sun 4th Feb 9 30 am Donna Tooth Anastasia Etuazim 

Sun 4th Feb 11 30 am Hilary Jeffers  Derek Kelly 

Sun 4th Feb 6 30 pm Antonia Doggett Margaret Warren 

 

 

Mass 1st Reader 2nd Reader 

Mon 5th Feb 9 am Michaela Mouquet ----------- 

Wed 7th Feb 9 am Veronica  Castillo-
Guevara 

---------- 

Thu 8th Feb 9 am Cathy Francis ---------- 

Fri 9th Feb 9 am  Sr Helen ----------- 

Sat 10th Feb 6 30 pm Michael Reynolds  Theresa Harrison 

Sun 11th Feb 9 30 am Jennie Gumbrell  Shinead Wilson 

Sun 11th Feb 11 30 am Sylma Laviniere Judith Smith 

Sun 11th Feb 6 30 pm Michaela Mouquet  Clare Losty  

 

 

Mass 1st Reader 2nd Reader 

Mon 12th Feb 9 am Michaela Mouquet ----------- 

Wed 14th Feb 9 am Veronica  Castillo-
Guevara 

---------- 

Thu 15th Feb 9 am Sr Imelda ---------- 

Fri 16th Feb 9 am  Cathy Francis  ----------- 

Sat 17th Feb 6 30 pm Pearl Sebastian Margaret Monahan 

Sun 18th   Feb 9 30 am Jane Herald Sheila Hirachand 

Sun 18th  Feb 11 30 am Audrey Castelino Julius Nkafu  

Sun 18th  Feb 6 30 pm Philippe Freund Linda Houghton 

 

 

Mass 1st Reader 2nd Reader 

Mon 19th   Feb 9 am Michaela Mouquet ----------- 

Tue 20th    Feb 9 am Cathy Francis ----------- 

Wed 21st   Feb 9 am 
Ash Wednesday  

Veronica  Castillo-
Guevara 

--------- 

Thu 22nd   Feb 9 am Cathy Francis ---------- 

Fri 23rd   Feb 9 am  Sr Helen ----------- 

Sat 24th Feb 6 30 pm Veronica Castillo-Guevara Margaret Monahan  

Sun 25th   Feb 9 30 am Sr Imelda John McElwaine 

Sun 25th  Feb 11 30 am Kim Morris Fiona Christison 

Sun 25th  Feb 6 30 pm Mark Lonergan Sr Helen 



 


